
Opera 
Tigrana

Zweite Dame

Jane

Dorabella

Rosina

Stéphano

Charlotte*

Lucette*

Anna I

L’enfant

Romeo

Isolier

Lucretia

Cherubino*

Lucretia

Hansel

Dido

Marianna

Hansel

Hélène*

Mercédès

Dorabella

Fidalma*

Ottone

Madame de Croissy

Dritte Dame

Alto Soloist

Soloist

Alto Soloist

Soloist

Soloist

Soloist

Soloist

Alto Soloist

Alto Soloist

Alcibiades/Phaedrus

Adriana Zabala
﻿Rhoslyn Jones
Victoria Vargas (2017-22)
Carole Haber (2014-17)
Andrew Ryker (2010-14)

Teachers

Training

Merola Opera - 2024
Sarasota Opera - 2020, 2021
Santa Fe Opera - 2017

New England Conservatory

Education
Yale University
Master of Musical Arts in Voice
New Haven, CT | 2022-24

Master of Music in Voice
Boston, MA | 2014-16

Opera Tampa D’Angelo Young
Artist Vocal Competition | 2024

Woolsey Concerto Competition | 2023

First Place

Winner

Awards

kmorganmezzo.com Minneapolis, MNkmorganmezzo@gmail.com

Kara
Morgan
MEZZO SOPRANO

Drake University
Bachelor of Music in Vocal Performance
Des Moines, IA | 2010-14

Laffont Competition, Upper Midwest Region | 2022
Encouragement Award

Laffont Competition,
North Dakota-Manitoba District | 2022

Winner

98th Schubert Club Competition | 2021
First Place Arlene Didier Scholarship

The American Prize | 2019
Chicago Oratorio Award

The Metropolitan Opera National
Council Auditions, Minnesota District | 2019

Encouragement Award

Edgar

Die Zauberflöte

My Name is Florence

Così fan tutte

Il barbiere di Siviglia

Roméo et Juliette

Werther

Cendrillon

Die sieben Todsünden

L’enfant et les sortilèges

I Capuleti e i Montecchi

Le comte Ory

The Rape of Lucretia

Le nozze di Figaro

The Rape of Lucretia

Hansel and Gretel

Dido & Aeneas

Il Signor Bruschino

Hansel and Gretel

La belle Hélène

Carmen

Così fan tutte

Il matrimonio segreto

Agrippina

Dialogues of the Carmelites

Die Zauberflöte

Symphony No. 9

Messa da Requiem/Verdi

Requiem K.626

Songs of a Wayfarer

Symphony No. 3/Mahler

St. Matthew Passion

Magnificat, BWV 243

Messiah, HWV 56

Requiem, Op. 9/Duruflé

Socrate/Satie

Minnesota Opera

Opera Tampa

Minnesota Opera

Minnesota Opera

Minnesota Opera

Minnesota Opera

Merola Opera

Merola Opera

Yale Opera

Salt Marsh Opera

Mixed Precipitation

Yale Opera

Yale Opera

Yale Opera

An Opera Theatre

Pacific Opera Project

Sarasota Opera

Sarasota Opera

Fargo-Moorhead Opera

Lakes Area Music Festival

Fargo-Moorhead Opera

Fargo-Moorhead Opera

Santa Fe Opera

NEC Opera

NEC Opera

NEC Opera

 April 2026

Feb 2026

 Feb 2026

Nov 2025

2025

 2024

 2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2019

2019

2019

2019

2017

2016

2015

2014

June 2026

May 2026

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

2019

2019

2016

Concert & Oratorio

Coaches Directors Conductors
Mario Antonio Marra
Carrie-Ann Matheson
Alan Darling
JJ Penna
Alejandro Roca
Lara Bolton

Chuck Hudson
Pat Diamond
Josh Shaw
Ben Robinson
Eric Gibson
Maria Todaro

Daniela Candillari
Anthony Barrese
Kevin Sütterlin
Brian DeMaris
Eric Weimer
Stephen Sulich

* denotes cover or scene

Minnesota Opera - 2024-25; 2025-26

Madison Symphony Orch

Fox Valley Symphony Orch

Bach Society of MN

Yale Philharmonia

Yale Philharmonia

Bach Roots Festival

Bach Roots Festival

CBA Symphony Orchestra

Oratorio Society of MN

NEC Chamber Orchestra


