

KARA MORGAN

MEZZO SOPRANO

kmorganmezzo@gmail.com

kmorganmezzo.com

Minneapolis, MN

Opera

Tigrana	<i>Edgar</i>	Minnesota Opera	April 2026
Zweite Dame	<i>Die Zauberflöte</i>	Opera Tampa	Feb 2026
Jane	<i>My Name is Florence</i>	Minnesota Opera	Feb 2026
Dorabella	<i>Così fan tutte</i>	Minnesota Opera	Nov 2025
Rosina	<i>Il barbiere di Siviglia</i>	Minnesota Opera	2025
Stéphano	<i>Roméo et Juliette</i>	Minnesota Opera	2024
Charlotte*	<i>Werther</i>	Merola Opera	2024
Lucette*	<i>Cendrillon</i>	Merola Opera	2024
Anna I	<i>Die sieben Todsünden</i>	Yale Opera	2024
L'enfant	<i>L'enfant et les sortilèges</i>	Salt Marsh Opera	2024
Romeo	<i>I Capuleti e i Montecchi</i>	Mixed Precipitation	2023
Isolier	<i>Le comte Ory</i>	Yale Opera	2023
Lucretia	<i>The Rape of Lucretia</i>	Yale Opera	2023
Cherubino*	<i>Le nozze di Figaro</i>	Yale Opera	2022
Lucretia	<i>The Rape of Lucretia</i>	An Opera Theatre	2022
Hansel	<i>Hansel and Gretel</i>	Pacific Opera Project	2021
Dido	<i>Dido & Aeneas</i>	Sarasota Opera	2021
Marianna	<i>Il Signor Bruschino</i>	Sarasota Opera	2021
Hansel	<i>Hansel and Gretel</i>	Fargo-Moorhead Opera	2019
Hélène*	<i>La belle Hélène</i>	Lakes Area Music Festival	2019
Mercédès	<i>Carmen</i>	Fargo-Moorhead Opera	2019
Dorabella	<i>Così fan tutte</i>	Fargo-Moorhead Opera	2019
Fidalma*	<i>Il matrimonio segreto</i>	Santa Fe Opera	2017
Ottone	<i>Agrippina</i>	NEC Opera	2016
Madame de Croissy	<i>Dialogues of the Carmelites</i>	NEC Opera	2015
Dritte Dame	<i>Die Zauberflöte</i>	NEC Opera	2014

* denotes cover or scene

Concert & Oratorio

Alto Soloist	<i>Symphony No. 9</i>	Madison Symphony Orch	June 2026
Soloist	<i>Messa da Requiem/Verdi</i>	Fox Valley Symphony Orch	May 2026
Alto Soloist	<i>Requiem K.626</i>	Bach Society of MN	2025
Soloist	<i>Songs of a Wayfarer</i>	Yale Philharmonia	2024
Soloist	<i>Symphony No. 3/Mahler</i>	Yale Philharmonia	2023
Soloist	<i>St. Matthew Passion</i>	Bach Roots Festival	2022
Soloist	<i>Magnificat, BWV 243</i>	Bach Roots Festival	2021
Alto Soloist	<i>Messiah, HWV 56</i>	CBA Symphony Orchestra	2019
Alto Soloist	<i>Requiem, Op. 9/Durufle</i>	Oratorio Society of MN	2019
Alcibiades/Phaedrus	<i>Socrate/Satie</i>	NEC Chamber Orchestra	2016

Education

Yale University

Master of Musical Arts in Voice
New Haven, CT | 2022-24

New England Conservatory

Master of Music in Voice
Boston, MA | 2014-16

Drake University

Bachelor of Music in Vocal Performance
Des Moines, IA | 2010-14

Training

- Minnesota Opera - 2024-25; 2025-26
- Merola Opera - 2024
- Sarasota Opera - 2020, 2021
- Santa Fe Opera - 2017

Awards

Opera Tampa D'Angelo Young
Artist Vocal Competition | 2024
First Place

Woolsey Concerto Competition | 2023
Winner

Laffont Competition, Upper Midwest Region | 2022
Encouragement Award

Laffont Competition,
North Dakota-Manitoba District | 2022
Winner

98th Schubert Club Competition | 2021
First Place Arlene Didier Scholarship

The American Prize | 2019
Chicago Oratorio Award

The Metropolitan Opera National
Council Auditions, Minnesota District | 2019
Encouragement Award

Teachers

Adriana Zabala
Rhoslyn Jones
Victoria Vargas (2017-22)
Carole Haber (2014-17)
Andrew Ryker (2010-14)

Coaches

Mario Antonio Marra
Carrie-Ann Matheson
Alan Darling
JJ Penna
Alejandro Roca
Lara Bolton

Directors

Chuck Hudson
Pat Diamond
Josh Shaw
Ben Robinson
Eric Gibson
Maria Todaro

Conductors

Daniela Candillari
Anthony Barrese
Kevin Sütterlin
Brian DeMaris
Eric Weimer
Stephen Sulich